lan Cumming - Tim Latham
Chula Vista

Race 10 - Girls JV Red Devil - 2 Mile

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Christian 31 1:11:13 14115 7:08 147 1-5-7-8-12-13-19 1-5-7-8-10-11-16
2 % Mater Dei Catholic 72 1:17:55 1535 7:48 221 3-15-21-24-25-27-28 3-13-17-19-20-22-23
3 g Chula Vista 92 1:22.42  16:33 817 740 6-11-14-23-80-82-86 6-9-12-18-47-48-49
4 ‘ Sweetwater 113 1:21:55 16:23 812 342 2-29-31-38-46-58-66 2-24-25-28-34-40-42
5 G4 Oceanside 125 1:23:57 1648 824 148 17-26-36-43-44-50-51 14-21-27-31-32-38-39
6 ‘ Escondido 156 1:28.03 17:37 849 357 18-42-45-47-67 15-30-33-35-43
7 High Tech (CV) 162 1:36:01 1913 9:37 1255 4-32-49-75-87 4-26-37-45-50
8 Mar Vista 196 1:35:31 19:.07  9:34  4:.07 39-48-60-73-77 29-36-41-44-46
DNP s'ﬁ‘s Bayfront Charter 1:11:24 1751 8:56 9-57-62-64 4 Runners
DNP E High Tech High Mesa 1:13:33 1824 9:12 10-16-71-83 4 Runners
DNP q Monte Vista 52:23  17:28 844 30-34-61 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ Coronado 53:33 1751 856 33-41-65 3 Runners
DNP E;'uﬁ Mt Miguel 1:00:17  20:06 10:03 40-72-81 3 Runners
DNP g Canyon Hills 36:10  18:.05  9:03 22-69 2 Runners
DNP %;@2 La Jolla Country Day 40:49  20:25 10:13 63-78 2 Runners
DNP E’% San Ysidro 47:.07  23:34  11:47 84-85 2 Runners
DNP @ Castle Park 20:18  20:18 10:09 74 1 Runner
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17
18
19
20
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22
23
24
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26
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Faith Patterson
Alexi Montoya
Keiran Benoit
Isabella Nazario
Mishka Garcia
Cassidy Muraoka
Odeyla Kina

Ellie Peel

Suzy Salinas
Isabella Cruz

Izabella Vargas
Annaliese Pelletier
Payton Grosset
Joy Meraz Lopez

Romina Manguy
Meza

Alex

Fortman-Chamberlain

Kaylee Thoresen
Marina Castro
Kensley Hodges
Sophia Gudino
Elise Datuin

LeahMarie Turrubiate

Bianca Ramos
Rianajun Dealca
Priscila Martinez
Jenna DelaCruz
Nanami Sako
Luna Quintero
Mia Castellanos
Caitlynn Ternus
Briana Leos
Sofia Saldivar
Silvia Arana
Sofia Hulahan
Maya Quintero
Jade Facello
Sophia Kelso
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Race 10 - Girls JV Red Devil - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Christian 13:15.0 1
Sweetwater 13:53.7 2
Mater Dei Catholic  13:589 3
High Tech (CV)  14:.016 4
Christian 14:039 5
Chula Vista 14:22.3 6
Christian 14:25.7 7
Christian 14:26.1 8
Bayfront Charter ~ 14:34.3
High Tech High  14:35.0
Mesa
Chula Vista 14:399 9
Christian 15:.020 10
Christian 15180 11
Chula Vista 15:231 12
Mater Dei Catholic  15:24.1 13
High Tech High  15:38.3
Mesa
Oceanside 15429 14
Escondido 15449 15
Christian 15:475 16
Christian 15:50.7
Mater Dei Catholic  15:53.1 17
Canyon Hills 16:11.5
Chula Vista 16:145 18
Mater Dei Catholic  16:18.6 19
Mater Dei Catholic  16:19.9 20
Oceanside 16:20.2 21
Mater Dei Catholic  16:206 22
Mater Dei Catholic  16:34.4 23
Sweetwater 16:347 24
Monte Vista 16:35.3
Sweetwater 16:39.8 25
High Tech (CV)  16:46.3 26
Coronado 16:49.7
Monte Vista 16:56.1
Mater Dei Catholic  16:59.9
Oceanside 17:.021 27
Mater Dei Catholic  17:05.5
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
7

72
73
74

Briana Matos
Emily Tiscareno
Kekoa Perez
Mia Sarchi
Melanie Flores
Emily Lopez

Celeste
Rubio-Medina

Paola Ronquillo
Jesmely Sandoval
Carla Flores
Sherlyn Gutierrez

Alexis Stassinopoulos

Fern Strathman
Estrella Martin
Sophia Stilley
Alexandra Sheerin
Sammie Rossini
Katherine Garcia
Addison Ashby

Gabriele Hernandez

Kaylee Silva
Nora Covington
Alina Gomez
Lilyana Gaeta
Ashly Ortiz
Julia Zhuang
Gabriela Moreno
Caroline Cole
Brenda Zuniga
Kathren Konda
Vivian Junk

Rachel Jimenez
Calderon

Paulina Alejos
Victoria Hays

Luvly Sambrano
Mya Robinson
Veronica Soto

Grade
1
10

11
1
12
10
9
9
11
9
10
9
9
10
1
9
12
10
9
1
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Team
Sweetwater
Mar Vista
Mt Miguel
Coronado
Escondido
Oceanside
Oceanside

Escondido
Sweetwater
Escondido
Mar Vista
High Tech (CV)
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Christian
Mater Dei Catholic
Oceanside
Bayfront Charter
Sweetwater
Oceanside
Mar Vista
Monte Vista
Bayfront Charter

La Jolla Country Day

Bayfront Charter
Coronado
Sweetwater
Escondido
Christian

Canyon Hills

Sweetwater

High Tech High
Mesa

Mt Miguel
Mar Vista
Castle Park

Time  Points
17106 28
17125 29
17:15.3
17:15.8
17183 30
17213 31
17:30.1 32
17:336 33
17:355 34
17437 35
17534 36
17.55.0 37
18.03.3 38
18:25.3 39
18:31.2
18:31.5
18:32.7
18:33.1
18:38.1
18:42.0
18427 40
18:48.8
18504 41
18:51.2
18:52.1
19:08.3
19:15.2
19:27.0
19.29.0 42
19:41.8 43
19:55.2
19:58.5
20:00.1
20:07.9
20:14.1
20:15.0 44
20:17.5
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Ariel Plandor
Andrea Felix

Tessa Hernandez
Lopez

Shayla Nazeri

Mia Larios

Leila Guerra
Nevaeh Sambrano
Daire Lachica
Anjali Praba

Kellen Mayoral
Ahtziri Ascencio
Cassandra Esquivel
Christinet Morroy
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Race 10 - Girls JV Red Devil - 2 Mile

Individual Results

Team
High Tech (CV)
Mater Dei Catholic
Mar Vista

Mater Dei Catholic
Chula Vista
Mt Miguel
Chula Vista

High Tech High
Mesa

San Ysidro

San Ysidro

Chula Vista
High Tech (CV)

Time
20:21.4
20:47.5
21:19.0

21:40.6
21:54.1
22:01.9
22:46.7
22:55.6
23:11.5

23:216
23:44.8
25:13.6
26:55.8

Points
45

46

47

48

49
50
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